
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
186 
76 
13 

832 
37 
66 
75 

147 
55 
6 

164 
126 
36 

613 
46 
4 

Class 
EVO1000 

L 

L 

EVOL 

L 

M 

STK1000 

M 

STK1000 

STK1000 

STK1000 

l 

L 

M 

L 

L 

Name 
Felipe Comerlatto 
Cleber Pires 
Carlos Sakurai "Kaka" 
Mauriti Junior 
Marcio Ferreira Bortolini 
Guilherme Neto 
Ricardo Silveira 
Rene Ferreira 
Rodrigo Torroglosa 
Peterson "Pet" 
Cleverson Oliveira 
Thiago Marchon 
Stephanie Devoto 
Célio Campagnolo "WR" 
Claudio Araujo 
Tiago Crespo  

Laps 
5 
8 
4 
7 

11 
9 
5 

10 
11 
6 
8 

11 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Best Tm 
1:22.996 
1:23.926 
1:24.932 
1:25.306 
1:25.388 
1:26.106 
1:26.965 
1:27.256 
1:27.540 
1:27.724 
1:28.697 
1:28.745 
1:29.435 
1:31.820 
1:35.653 
1:39.439 

Diff 

0.930 
1.936 
2.310 
2.392 
3.110 
3.969 
4.260 
4.544 
4.728 
5.701 
5.749 
6.439 
8.824 

12.657 
16.443 

Gap 

0.930 
1.006 
0.374 
0.082 
0.718 
0.859 
0.291 
0.284 
0.184 
0.973 
0.048 
0.690 
2.385 
3.833 
3.786 

In Lap 
5 

5 

3 

4 

11 

9 

3 

3 

8 

4 

8 

11 

9 

7 

6 

8 

MOTO 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Equipe 
Pro Racing Team  
Tom Racing Team 
Kaka Ks Racing 
Maxon Oil Racing Team 
Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 
Pro Racing Team 
Pro Racing Team 
Pro Racing Team 
HG Motos Racing / Sky Comp 
Pro Racing Team 
Tom Racing 
Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 
Devoto Racing 
Qatar Racing Team Brasil 

Qatar Racing Team Brasil 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30/05/2018 20:07:13 
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    ETAPA SUPERBIKE PARANAENSE 2018 

SBK /Light/Evolution/SuperStock 

2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 

Practice (33:00 Time) started at 12:36:22 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km 

25/05/2018 12:09 
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